CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
I, Robin Huey, certify:
I am employed in the City and County of San Francisco, California, am over eighteen
years of age and am not a party to the within entitled cause. My business address is 505
Montgomery Street, Suite 800, San Francisco, California 94111.
On January 13, 2012,1 caused the following to be served:
PROPOSAL OF CALPINE CORPORATION
ON PHASE 1 WORKSHOP ISSUES

ROSEMEAD, CA
DONALD C. LIDDELL
COUNSEL
DOUGLASS & LIDDELL
2928 2ND AVENUE
SAN DIEGO, CA
91770
92103
ANA GARZA-BEUTZ
SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
8 315 CENTURY PARK CT. , CP21D
SAN DIEGO, CA
NUO TANG
SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC
8315 CENTURY PARK COURT, CP21D
SAN DIEGO, CA92123 92123
RANDY NICHOLSON
SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC
8330 CENTURY PARK COURT, CP32H
(902)
SAN DIEGO, CA
STEVE RAHON
DIR. ,
SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
TARIFF & REGULATORY ACCTS
92123 8330 CENTURY PARK COURT, CP32C
SAN DIEGO, CA 92123-1548
JOSEPH PHALEN
ENERGY PRESCHEDULER
BEAR VALLEY ELECTRIC SERVICE
42020 GARSTIN DRIVE / PO BOX 1547
BIG BEAR LAKE, CA
SEAN MATLOCK
ENERGY PRESCHEDULER
BEAR VALLEY ELECTRIC SERVICE
42020 GARSTIN DRIVE / PO BOX 1547
BIG BEAR LAKE, CA92315 92315
TRACEY DRABANT
ENERGY RESOURCE MANAGER
BEAR VALLEY ELECTRIC SERVICE
42020 GARSTIN DR. / PO BOX 1547

CITY OF ANAHEIM
COMM.
201 S. ANAHEIM BLVD., STE. 802
ANAHEIM, CA
KATHRYN GILLICK
SAN FRANCISCO PUBLIC UTILITIES
1155 MARKET STREET
SAN FRANCISCO, CA 9410392805
KAREN TERRANOVA
ALCANTAR & KAHL
33 NEW MONTGOMERY STREET, SUITE 1850
SAN FRANCISCO, CA
MATTHEW GONZALES
PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
77 BEALE STREET, ROOM 918
SAN FRANCISCO, CA94105 94105
NORA SHERIFF
ALCANTAR & KAHL
33 NEW MONTGOMERY STREET, SUITE 1850
3300

ROOM 5131
505 VAN NESS AVENUE
SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94102-3214
DAVID M. GAMSON
CALIF PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION
DIVISION OF ADMINISTRATIVE LAW JUDGES
BRANC
ROOM 5019
505 VAN NESS AVENUE
SAN FRANCISCO, CA
DONALD J. BROOKS
CALIF PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION
PROCUREMENT STRATEGY AND OVERSIGHT
AREA 4-A
505 VAN NESS AVENUE
SAN FRANCISCO, CA94102-3214 94102-3214
MATT MILEY
CALIF PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION
LEGAL DIVISION
BRANC

505 VAN NESS AVENUE
SAN FRANCISCO, CA
REBECCA TSAI-WEI LEE
CALIF PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION
PROCUREMENT STRATEGY AND OVERSIGHT
AREA 4-A
505 VAN NESS AVENUE
SAN FRANCISCO, CA94102-3214 94102-3214
MARC PRYOR
CALIFORNIA ENERGY COMMISSION
1516 9TH ST, MS 20
SACRAMENTO, CA
MICHAEL JASKE
CALIFORNIA ENERGY COMMISSION
1516 9TH STREET, MS-20
SACRAMENTO, CA95814 95814
SB GT&S 0596297